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RESULTADOS

2nd

4th

7th

9th

12th

14th

6th

8th

11th

13th

15th
16th

17th
18th

19th

10th

20th

MINARDI

21st
22nd

ESCUDERIA RANGER
ORIGINAL RANGER

AUTO 5
AMART

TRIFASICS
TEAM 5 MIN

SALTAMOS
INTER MITENTE

MARIOS
THRILLERS

PELIGROSO
ROOKIES

APEX
HAYCRISIS

PURETAS
3+2

HONDA
KARTEL

DESGRAVATS
BKL TEAM

M-50


